

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
5206-5207/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2012
in WP 11244/2011 and dated 18/10/2012 in RP 528/2012 passed by the
High Court Of M.P At Jabalpur)

LAKHAN LAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M.(R & R) NARMADA HYDROELECTRIC
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondents(s)

With I.A. Nos. 1-2/2013 (appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Manita Saxena, Adv.
Ms. N. Vidya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications seeking condonation of
delay as also in the Special Leave Petitions.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed, in th

e

meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vinod Lakhina

Date: 2014.06.30

(VINOD LAKHINA)

16:15:07 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)

COURT MASTER