

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
16651-16652/2014

LAKHAN LAL &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M. (R & R) NARMADA HYDROELECTRIC & ORS Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 10/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 states that they have received the complete set of the pleadings.

Four weeks' time is granted to them for filing counter affidavit.

Affidavit of dasti service alongwith proof be filed in respect of respondent Nos.2 to 4 within a week.

List again on 9.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar