

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
16651-16652/2014

LAKHAN LAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M. (R & R) NARMADA HYDROELECTRIC & ORS Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 10/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for respondent no.1 has mentioned that counter affidavit is ready. However, two more weeks time is requested. Keeping in view the submission one special chance is given for the counter affidavit to be filed within two weeks.

Service of respondent nos. 2 to 4 is complete but none has entered appearance.

List again on 31.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar