

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16651-16652/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2012
in WP No. 11244/2011 18/10/2012 in RP No. 528/2012 passed by the
High Court of M.P at Jabalpur)

LAKHAN LAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M.(R & R) NARMADA HYDROELECTRIC & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date : 03/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manu Dev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Kapoor, Adv.
For Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, a week's time is granted to
file counter affidavit.

List these matters thereafter.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Asha Soni)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2016.05.03
17:07:17 IST
Reason: